(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND. RETAILERS Store Prom. List (TIW) FOR PROM REF Fort05: 0lFEB23 - 14FEB23 PAGE: 2

BANNER : C-STORE PROMOTIONS Promotion buy period commences: ReferPOS FOODSERVICE DIRECT

PROM SPEC DESCRIPTION RETL RUM RETL GST NORM NORM CASE SPEC SPEC RETL STORE QTY ON ORDER
TYPE TYPE SIZE QPU CDE WSL RETL DEAL WSL RETL SAVE PROD HAND QTY
s Shelf Talker KRAFT CHEDDAR CHEESE S250.00GM 24 A 94.80 5.15 8.40 86.40 4.25 0.90 247425
s Shelf Talker FLORA LIGHT 500.00GM 12 A 46.85 5.65 2.16 44.69 4.99 0.66 250659
S Shelf Talker FLORA SPREAD S/R SNFLW500.00GM 12 A 46.85 5.65 2.16 44.69 4.99 0.66 287400
s Shelf Talker FLORA SPREAD ORIGINAL 500.00GM 12 A 46.85 5.65 2.16 44.69 4.99 0.66 287419
s Shelf Talker MCCAIN MAN SIZE CHICKE480.00GM 8 B 50.75 9.79 8.29 42 .46 7.99 1.80 600348
s Shelf Talker MCCAIN MAN SIZE BANGERS500.00GM 8 B 50.75 9.79 8.29 42 .46 7.99 1.80 60035¢
S Shelf Talker MCCAIN MAN SIZE BUTTER480.00GM 8 B 50.75 9.79 8.29 42 .46 7.99 1.80 600647
S Shelf Talker MCCAIN MAN SIZE SPAGMES500.00GM 8 B 50.75 9.79 8.29 42 .46 7.99 1.80 600655
S Shelf Talker CONNOISSEUR SBERRY CREAM4.00PK 6 B 38.93 10.25 5.65 33.28 7.99 2.26 600954
S Shelf Talker RRD CAP CHILLI CASHEW 150.00GM 6 A 19.21 5.15 1.80 17.41 3.99 1.16 601615
S Shelf Talker TIBALDI SHORT CUT RLES500.00GM 6 A 36.83 11.99 3.60 33.23 8.99 3.00 617553
S Shelf Talker OAK CHOC MINT FLAVOUREG600.00ML 6 B 14.62 4.19 3.00 11.62 3.49 0.70 623152
S Shelf Talker OAK GOLDEN GAYTIME FLA600.00ML 6 B 14.62 4.19 3.00 11.62 3.49 0.70 623160
S Shelf Talker VAALIA YOG L/FAT S/BERRY4.00PK 6 A 25.88 6.19 7.40 18.48 4.99 1.20 628121
S Shelf Talker PAULS CUSTARD CHOCOLATE 6.00PK 4 A 18.45 7.59 1.70 16.75 6.99 0.60 628316
S Shelf Talker CONN PLANT VAN CHOC BROW4.00PK 6 B 38.93 10.25 5.65 33.28 7.99 2.26 628578
S Shelf Talker CONNOISSEUR COOKIES&CREAG6.00PK 6 B 38.93 10.25 5.65 33.28 7.99 2.26 631865
S Shelf Talker CONNOISSEUR VAN CRML BRO4.00PK 6 B 38.93 10.25 5.65 33.28 7.99 2.26 632104
S Shelf Talker MCC M/SIZE RICH BEEF M480.00GM 8 B 50.75 9.79 8.29 42 .46 7.99 1.80 632331
S Shelf Talker OAK CHOC HONEYCOMB 600.00ML 6 B 14.62 4.19 3.00 11.62 3.49 0.70 671146
S Shelf Talker VAALIA L/F FRN VAN YOG 4.00PK 6 A 25.88 6.19 7.40 18.48 4.99 1.20 689936
S Shelf Talker MCCAIN P/POCKETS CHEES400.00GM 8 B 45.82 8.79 7.26 38.56 6.99 1.80 691382
S Shelf Talker VAALIA R/F FRN VAN YOG900.00GM 6 A 31.74 7.49 6.90 24.84 5.99 1.50 696722
S Shelf Talker VAALIA LF LUSC BERRIES900.00GM 6 A 31.74 7.49 6.90 24.84 5.99 1.50 716885
S Shelf Talker VAALIA L/F LEMON CREME 4.00PK 6 A 25.88 6.19 7.40 18.48 4.99 1.20 717044
S Shelf Talker PAULS ZYMIL VAN CUSTARD 1.00KG 6 A 25.59 6.35 5.20 20.39 4.99 1.36 900033
S Shelf Talker 4N20 LASAGNE TOPPA 143.00GM 15 A 35.07 4.15 9.30 25.77 3.25 0.90 902231
S Shelf Talker PAULS BLUEY CHOCOLATE 250.00ML 12 B 16.13 2.39 1.80 14.33 1.99 0.40 902856



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER

PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE

S

S

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS

Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION

VAALIA L/F NATURAL YOGO900.
PAULS BLUEY STRAWBERRY250.
OAK CARAMEL WHITE CHOC600.
PAULS ZYMIL FULL FAT L/F1.
VAALIA PROBIOTIC KEFIR700.
VAALIA PROBIOTIC KEFIR700.
OBELA MEXICAN STYLE SA220.
OBELA HOMMUS EX/RICH T200.
RED ROCK THAI CHILLILI150.
CONN MANGO COCONUT 4.
CONN COOKIES CREAM 4.
PAULS ZYMIL L/F LAC/FREEIL.
CONN MINT COOKIES 4.
CONN CARAMEL MACADAMIA 4.
CONN BLOOD ORANGE CHOC 4.
CONN ROASTED HAZELNUT 4.
FNT TRAVELLER HI PROTE160.
OBELA GARNISHED TABOUL220.
RED ROCK DELI DIPS CHI150.
CONNOISSEUR PRETZEL SALT4.
CONNOISSEUR ROCKY ROAD 4.
OAK FLV MILK CHOCOLATEG600.
OAK FLAVOURED MILK STR600.
WOW OAK CINNAMON DONUT600.
CONNOISSEUR MINT CH COOK4.
OBELA HOMMUS CARAMELIS220.
OBELA HOMMUS SPICY HAR220.

OBELA HOMMUS SWT BEETR220.

RETL
SIZE

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS

RUM RETL GST NORM
QPU CDE WSL

00GM 6 A 31.74
00ML 12 B 16.13
00ML 6 B 14.62
00LT 6 A 19.44
00GM 6 A 25.12
00GM 6 A 25.12
00GM 6 A 18.86
00GM 6 A 18.86
00GM 6 A 19.21
00PK 6 B 38.93
00PK 6 B 38.93
00LT 6 A 19.50
00PK 6 B 38.93
00PK 6 B 38.93
00PK 6 B 38.93
00PK 6 B 38.93
00GM 20 B 45.55
00GM 6 A 18.86
00GM 6 A 19.21
00PK 6 B 38.93
00PK 6 B 38.93
00ML 6 B 14.62
00ML 6 B 14.62
00ML 6 B 14.62
00PK 6 B 38.93
00GM 6 A 18.86
00GM 6 A 18.86
00GM 6 A 18.86

FOR PROM REF Fort05:

FOODSERVICE DIRECT

NORM
RETL

(€2 NG, BN )]

10.
10.

10.
10.
10.
10.

10.
10.

.49
.39
.19
.39
.85
.85
.15
.15

.15

25
25

.39

25
25
25
25

.59
.15

.15

25
25

.19
.19
.19
.25
.15
.15

.15

CASE
DEAL

6.
1.

[C2 NG BN BN )]

10.

90
80

.00
.00
.60
.60
.69
.69
.80
.65
.65
.00
.65
.65
.65
.65

00

.69
.80
.65
.65
.00
.00
.00
.65
.69
.69
.69

S

24.
14.
11.
15.
21.
21.
17.
17.
17.
33.
33.
15.
33.
33.
33.
33.
35.
17.
17.
33.
33.
11.
11.
11.
33.
17.
17.

17.

PEC
WSL

84
33
62
44
52
52
17
17
41
28
28
50
28
28
28
28
55
17
41
28
28
62
62
62
28
17
17

17

01FEB23
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
5.99 1.50
1.99 0.40
3.49 0.70
3.79 0.60
5.99 0.86
5.99 0.86
3.99 1.16
3.99 1.16
3.99 1.16
7.99 2.26
7.99 2.26
3.79 0.60
7.99 2.26
7.99 2.26
7.99 2.26
7.99 2.26
3.25 1.34
3.99 1.16
3.99 1.16
7.99 2.26
7.99 2.26
3.49 0.70
3.49 0.70
3.49 0.70
7.99 2.26
3.99 1.16
3.99 1.16
3.99 1.16

- 14FEB23

PAGE:

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

903277
903621
906443
906881
907796
907817
908561
908596
908617
909249
909599
909652
910100
910231
910258
910805
912149
913707
913731
914785
914910
916369
916457
916772
919893
922611
922726
922734

HAND QTY

3



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND. RETAILERS Store Prom. List (TIW) FOR PROM REF Fort05: 0lFEB23 - 14FEB23 PAGE: 4

BANNER : C-STORE PROMOTIONS Promotion buy period commences: ReferPOS FOODSERVICE DIRECT

PROM SPEC DESCRIPTION RETL RUM RETL GST NORM NORM CASE SPEC SPEC RETL STORE QTY ON ORDER
TYPE TYPE SIZE QPU CDE WSL RETL DEAL WSL RETL SAVE PROD HAND QTY
s Shelf Talker OBELA GRKSTYL YGHRT CU220.00GM 6 A 18.86 5.15 1.69 17.17 3.99 1.16 922769
s Shelf Talker CONNOISSEUR CARAMEL & MA4.00PK 6 B 38.93 10.25 5.65 33.28 7.99 2.26 922953
s Shelf Talker KRAFT SINGLES REGULAR 216.00GM 24 A 83.72 5.15 3.60 80.12 3.99 1.16 923411
s Shelf Talker RED ROCK DELI DIP RST 150.00GM 6 A 19.21 5.15 1.80 17.41 3.99 1.16 924975
S Shelf Talker RED ROCK DELI DIP TOM/150.00GM 6 A 19.21 5.15 1.80 17.41 3.99 1.16 925003
s Shelf Talker CONNOISSEUR BELGIAN CHOC4.00PK 6 B 38.93 10.25 5.65 33.28 7.99 2.26 925070
S Shelf Talker OBELA HOMMUS SMOOTH CL220.00GM 6 A 17.35 4.65 1.54 15.81 3.99 0.66 930742
S Shelf Talker OBELA GARNISHED TOMATO0220.00GM 6 A 18.86 5.15 1.69 17.17 3.99 1.16 943658
S Shelf Talker OBELA GARNISHED PAPRIK220.00GM 6 A 18.86 5.15 1.69 17.17 3.99 1.16 943674
S Shelf Talker CONNOISSEUR CRM/MAC MINIG6.00PK 6 B 38.93 10.25 5.65 33.28 7.99 2.26 944175
S Shelf Talker CONNOISSEUR COOKIES&CREA4.00PK 6 B 38.93 10.25 5.65 33.28 7.99 2.26 944204
S Shelf Talker OBELA HOMMUS PINE NUT 220.00GM 6 A 18.86 5.15 1.69 17.17 3.99 1.16 951981
S Shelf Talker OBELA HOMMUS ZESTY JAL220.00GM 6 A 18.86 5.15 1.69 17.17 3.99 1.16 952044
S Shelf Talker RED ROCK DIP BEETROOT/150.00GM 6 A 19.21 5.15 1.80 17.41 3.99 1.16 953741
S Shelf Talker RED ROCK DELI DIP CAP/150.00GM 6 A 19.21 5.15 1.80 17.41 3.99 1.16 953821
S Shelf Talker CONNOISSEUR VANILLA 4.00PK 6 B 38.93 10.25 5.65 33.28 7.99 2.26 956029
S Shelf Talker CONNOISSEUR MANGO COCONU4.00PK 6 B 38.93 10.25 5.65 33.28 7.99 2.26 956053
S Shelf Talker PAULS DBL THK CUSTARD 900.00GM 6 A 25.76 6.69 7.00 18.76 4.99 1.70 956977
S Shelf Talker FLORA SPREAD BUTTERY 500.00GM 12 A 46.85 5.65 2.16 44.69 4.99 0.66 957945
S Shelf Talker INGHAM CHK BREAST NUGG400.00GM 6 A 39.51 9.65 8.00 31.51 6.99 2.66 960298
S Shelf Talker PAULS CUSTARD S/PACK VANG6.0O0PK 4 A 18.45 7.59 1.70 16.75 5.99 1.60 961282
S Shelf Talker PRESIDENT CAMEMBERT 200.00GM 6 A 35.75 9.99 6.00 29.75 6.99 3.00 962824
S Shelf Talker PRESIDENT BRIE 200.00GM 6 A 35.75 9.99 6.00 29.75 6.99 3.00 962832
S Shelf Talker RRD BASIL PESTO PECORI150.00GM 6 A 19.21 5.15 1.80 17.41 3.99 1.16 967393
S Shelf Talker OBELA BABA GANOUSH 220.00GM 6 A 18.86 5.15 1.69 17.17 3.99 1.16 975035
S Shelf Talker MCCAIN MANSIZE STHRNST480.00GM 8 B 50.75 9.79 8.29 42 .46 7.99 1.80 977401
S Shelf Talker MCCAIN MANSIZE CHCKNBA480.00GM 8 B 50.75 9.79 8.29 42 .46 7.99 1.80 977428
S Shelf Talker PAULS DBL THK CUSTARD 900.00GM 6 A 25.76 6.69 7.00 18.76 4.99 1.70 979706



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER

PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE

S

S

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS

Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION

CONNOISSUER WATTLESEED/H4.
MCCAIN MANSIZE PUB STY480.
CONNOISSEUR WILD HIB/BERA4.
OAK NESTLE CHOKITO 600.
OAK NESTLE JAFFAS 600.
WOW OAK NESTLE RED SKI600.
MCCAIN P/POCKETS HAWAI400.
PAULS BLUEY BANANA MIL250.
4N20 BEEF CHEESE BACON160.
OBELA GARN HOMMUS LEM0220.

OBELA GARN HOMMUS RST 220.

RETL
SIZE

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS
RUM RETL GST NORM
QPU CDE WSL
00PK 6 B 38.93
00GM 8 B 50.75
00PK 6 B 38.93
00ML 6 B 14.62
00ML 6 B 14.62
00ML 6 B 14.62
00GM 8 B 45.82
00ML 12 B 16.13
00GM 20 B 41.88
00GM 6 A 18.86
00GM 6 A 18.86

FOODSERVICE DIRECT

NORM
RETL

10.
9.
10.

(G2 BN G, B OV]

25
79
25

.19
.19
.19
.79
.39
.75
.15

.15

CASE
DEAL

.65
.29
.65
.00
.00
.00
.26
.80
.90
.69
.69

S

33.
42 .
33.
11.
11.
11.
38.
14.
31.
17.

17.

PEC
WSL

28
46
28
62
62
62
56
33
98
17

17

FOR PROM REF Fort05:

01FEB23
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
7.99 2.26
7.99 1.80
7.99 2.26
3.49 0.70
3.49 0.70
3.49 0.70
6.99 1.80
1.99 0.40
3.25 0.50
3.99 1.16
3.99 1.16

- 14FEB23

PAGE:

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

981283
981574
982956
985372
985380
985399
990104
990147
992644
996696
996709

HAND QTY

5



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER

PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE

S

S

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf
Shelf

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf
Shelf

Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS

Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION RETL
SIZE
EDGELL BEANS 4 MIX 400.

EDGELL BEANS RED KIDNE400.
MT FRANKLIN 600.
BATISTE VOLUME 200.
CDM C/MILK HOKEY POKEY170.
OREO MINI CHOCOLATE 157.
OREO MINI ORIGINAL 157.

COCA-COLA PLASTIC BOTTLEZ2.

COCA COLA DIET 2.
SPRITE LEMONADE PET 2.
FANTA ORANGE 2.

MOCCONA CLASSIC F/D 200.
WHITE KING DETERGENTBLEAL.
MONSTER ENERGY DRINKPIS500.
SAN SO GOOD U/S ALMOND MI1.
POWERADE FLO CAP GOLD 600.
COKE VANILLA 10 X 375ML10.
SAN WEETBIX 1.

CADBURY TWIRL BITES 135.
CADBURY TWIRL BITES 135.

BATISTE MEDIUM 200.
BATISTE DRY SHAMPOO TR200.
BATISTE DRY SHAMPOO BL200.
POWERADE FLO STRAW LEM60O0.
MARS BAR FUNSIZE SHARE192.

M&MS MILK CHOC FUNSIZE148.
M&MS MILK CHOC FUNSIZE148.

MALTESERS FUNSIZE SHAR132.
MALTESERS FUNSIZE SHAR132.

TWIX MINI FUNSIZE SHAR159.

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS

RUM RETL GST NORM
QPU CDE WSL

00GM 10 A 15.16
00GM 10 A 15.16
00ML 24 A 44.18
00ML 6 B 49.88
00GM 16 B 64.52
00GM 6 B 15.98
00GM 6 B 15.98
00LT 8 B 38.11
00LT 8 B 38.11
00LT 8 B 38.11
00LT 8 B 38.11
00GM 6 A 100.56
25LT 6 B 19.16
00ML 24 B 53.94
00LT 12 A 31.41
00ML 12 B 38.52
00PK 2 B 47.95
12KG 12 A 67.52
00GM 10 B 25.12
00GM 14 B 35.13
00ML 6 B 49.88
00ML 6 B 33.92
00ML 6 B 33.92
00ML 12 B 38.52
00GM 12 B 43.88
00GM 12 B 43.88
00GM 10 B 36.57
00GM 12 B 43.88
00GM 10 B 36.57
00GM 12 B 43.88

FOR PROM REF Fort05:

FOODSERVICE DIRECT

NORM
RETL

2.
2.

[C2 NG BN G BN

21.

w w w wu

16.

15.
12.

12.

ul (G @] (G @] ul w

15

15

.95
.45
.89
.15
.15
.19
.19
.19
.19

79

.15
.50
.75
.90

49

.59

CASE
DEAL

1.
1.
10.
10.
17.

14.
14.
14.
14.
36.

17.
14.
11.
36.

30
30
98
86
60

.76
.76

80
80
80
80
00

.70

27
40
47
69

.00

.60
.64

.86
.68
.68
.47
.12

.12
.10

12
.10

.12

S

13.
13.
33.
39.
46.
10.
10.
23.
23.
23.
23.
64.
16.
36.
17.
27.
11.
58.

22.
31.

39.
25.
25.
27.
34.

34.
28.

34.
28.

34.

PEC
WSL

86
86
20
02
92
22
22
31
31
31
31
56
46
67
01
05
26
52

52
49

02
24
24
05
16

16
47

16
47

16

01FEB23
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
1.99 0.16
1.99 0.16
2.49 0.4¢6
11.99 3.4¢6
4.19 1.70
2.69 1.4¢6
2.69 1.4¢6
3.99 1.20
3.99 1.20
3.99 1.20
3.99 1.20
13.99 7.80
3.99 1.16
2.99 0.51
1.99 1.76
2.99 0.91
10.49 6.00
6.25 1.34
3.71 0.29
3.71  0.29
11.99 3.4¢6
7.99 4.36
7.99 4.36
2.99 0.91
4.19 1.46
4.19 1.46
4.19 1.46
4.19 1.46
4.19 1.46
4.19 1.46

- 14FEB23

PAGE:

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

000203
000238
002997
004474
005901
012087
012095
015560
015587
015640
015659
024467
101338
103026
106817
109356
113670
114200

114286
114286

119992
121806
121814
124804
127175

127220
127220

127239
127239

127247

HAND QTY

6



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER
PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf

S Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION

MILKYWAY FUNSIZE SHARE180.

FST

SAN

SAN

SAN

POWERADE FLO BERRY ICE600.
POWERADE FLO CAP MOUNT600.
POWERADE FLO CAP LEMONG60O.
POWERADE FLO ZERO BERR60O.
POWERADE FLO ZERO MOUNG60O.
POWERADE FLO CAP BLACK600.
SO GOOD ALMOND&COCONUT Ul.
KINDER BUENO WHITE 39.
BATISTE DRY SHAMPOO OR200.
POWERADE ACTIVE WATER 600.
POWERADE ACTIVE WATER 600.
POWERADE ACTIVE WATER 600.
BARILLA P/SCE BASE BOL400.
MOCCONA SACHETS CAPPUCC1O0.
MOCCONA SACHETS LATTE 10.
MOCCONA SACHETS SKIMCAP1O0.
MOCCONA SACHETS DOUBLE 10.
MOCCONA SACHETS STRONG 10.
MOCCONA SACHETS CARAMELI1O.
MOCCONA SACHETS SWEET C10.
MOCCONA SACHETS VANILLA1O.
MONSTER ULTRA FIESTA M500.

CASC CORD RASPBERRY 750.

RETAILERS

RESPSE PREG DIP/READL.
UP&GO CHOC ICE MALT 6.
UP&GO VANILLA ICE 500.

UP&GO CHOC ICE 500.

RETL
SIZE

Store Prom.

RUM RETL GST

00GM
00EA
00PK
00ML
00ML
00ML
00ML
00ML
00ML
00ML
00ML
00LT
00GM
00ML
00ML
00ML
00ML
00GM
00PK
00PK
00PK
00PK
00PK
00PK
00PK
00PK
00ML

00ML

List (TIW)
ReferPOS
NORM
QPU CDE WSL
12 B 43.88
4 B 16.07
4 B 29.19
12 B 30.96
12 B 30.96
12 B 38.52
12 B 38.52
12 B 38.52
12 B 38.52
12 B 38.52
12 B 38.52
12 A 31.41
30 B 42.76
6 B 33.92
12 B 38.52
12 B 38.52
12 B 38.52
6 A 19.35
5 A 23.51
5 A 23.51
5 A 23.51
5 A 23.51
5 A 23.51
5 A 23.51
5 A 23.51
5 A 23.51
24 B 53.94
6 B 25.70

NORM

FOR PROM REF Fort05:

FOODSERVICE DIRECT

RETL

N W W W W W W W

[
N

w w w

.65
.05
.75
.39
.39
.90
.90
.90
.90
.90
.90
.75
.29
.35
.90
.90
.90
.59
.55
.55
.55
.55
.55
.55
.55
.55
.50
.85

CASE
DEAL

11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
14.

16.

11.
11.

11.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
17.

.12
.52
.60
.60
.60

47
47
47
47
47
47
40
00

.68

47

47

47

.60

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
27

.58

SPEC

34.
14.
17.
27.
27.
27.
27.
27.
27.
27.
27.
17.
26.
25.
27.
27.
27.
15.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
36.
19.

WSL

16
55
59
36
36
05
05
05
05
05
05
01
76
24
05
05
05
75
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
67
12

01FEB23
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
4.19 1.46
5.99 1.06
6.99 3.76
3.55 0.84
3.55 0.84
2.99 0.91
2.99 0.91
2.99 0.91
2.99 0.91
2.99 0.91
2.99 0.91
1.99 1.76
1.25 1.04
7.99 4.36
2.99 0.91
2.99 0.91
2.99 0.91
3.69 0.90
3.49 3.06
3.49 3.06
3.49 3.06
3.49 3.06
3.49 3.06
3.49 3.06
3.49 3.06
3.49 3.06
2.99 0.51
5.49 0.36

- 14FEB23

PAGE:

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

127255
127431
127706
128207
128311
131000
131019
131027
131043
131051
131078
135220
135845
137090
138405
138413
138421
140716
142682
142690
143108
143319
143343
143431
143458
143466
143546

146237

HAND QTY
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(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER
PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf

S Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS
Promotion buy period commences:
DESCRIPTION RETL
SIZE

EUROPE SUMMER ROLL BIT135.
EUROPE SUMMER ROLL BIT135.
MT FRANKLIN SPARK RASPBEL.
ROSES GIFT BAG 150.
TOBLERONE GIFT POUCH 120.
CADBURY DAIRY MILK GIF220.
COCA COLA DIET 10X375ML10.
COCA COLA DRINK 375ML 10.
SPRITE 375ML 10.
FANTA ORANGE 375ML 10.
KIDDYLICIOUS VEGGIE STR12.
CDM CARAMILK BLOCK 180.
MONSTER ULT PARADISE G500.
CADBURY DAIRY MILK 180.
CADBURY OLD GOLD GOLD 180.
MEDIX IBUPROFEN ROUND T24.
MEDIX PARACETAMOL CAPLE20.
CADBURY CHERRY RIPE BI135.
SAN UP&GO NAS VANILLA 256.
SAN UP&GO NAS CHOCOLATE 6.
CAPI SODA WATER 750.
CAPI TONIC 750.

CHEETOS CHS BACON BALLS90.

CHEETOS PUFFS 80.
TWISTIES CHICKEN 90.
TWISTIES CHEESE 90.
BURGER RINGS 90.

CHEETOS PUFFS FLAMING H8O0.

Store Prom.

RUM RETL GST

00GM
00GM

25LT
00GM
00GM
00GM
00PK
00PK
00PK
00PK
00GM
00GM
00ML
00GM
00GM
00's
00's
00GM
00PK
00PK
00ML
00ML
00GM
00GM
00GM
00GM
00GM

00GM

List (TIW)
ReferPOS

NORM
QPU CDE WSL
10 B 25.12
14 B 35.13
12 B 35.21
8 B 30.31
8 B 30.31
6 B 42.18
2 B 47.95
2 B 47.95
2 B 47.95
2 B 47.95
9 B 13.05
16 B 64.52
24 B 53.94
16 B 64.52
16 B 64.52
12 B 25.73
12 B 20.27
10 B 25.12
4 B 29.19
4 B 29.19
12 B 28.52
12 B 28.52
15 B 26.24
15 B 26.24
23 B 40.24
23 B 40.24
18 B 31.49
15 B 26.24

NORM

FOR PROM REF Fort05:

FOODSERVICE DIRECT

RETL

12.
16.
16.
16.
16.

N W oW U

10.
10.

.00
.00

.19
.69
.69

35
49
49
49
49

.45
.89
.50
.89
.89
.55
.75
.00

75

75

.10
.10
.79
.79
.79
.79
.79
.79

CASE
DEAL

13.
36.
36.
36.
36.

17.
17.
17.

17.

11.

11.

.60
.64

.08
.04
.04

56
69
69
69
69

.20

60
27
60
60

.60
.00
.60

60
60

.12
.12
.15
.15
.83
.83
.78

.15

SPEC

22.
31.

18.
27.
27.
28.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
46.
36.
46.
46.
22.
17.
22.
17.
17.
25.
25.
23.
23.
35.
35.
27.
23.

WSL

52
49

13
27
27
62
26
26
26
26
85
92
67
92
92
13
27
52
59
59
80
80
09
09
41
41
71
09

01FEB23
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
3.71  0.29
3.71  0.29
2.49 0.70
5.49 1.20
5.49 1.20
6.99 5.36
10.49 6.00
10.49 6.00
10.49 6.00
10.49 6.00
2.15 0.30
4.19 1.70
2.99 0.51
4.19 1.70
4.19 1.70
2.99 0.56
2.25 0.50
3.71 0.29
6.99 3.76
6.99 3.76
3.69 0.41
3.69 0.41
2.15 0.64
2.15 0.64
2.15 0.64
2.15 0.64
2.15 0.64
2.15 0.64

- 14FEB23

PAGE:

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

154923
154923
155539
158190
158254
158350
159652
159679
159687
159695
166254
166748
168161
172718
172734
176516
176532
181673
182406
182414
184022
184065
186140
186159
186167
186319
186327
187266

HAND QTY
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(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER

PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE

S

S

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS

Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION

BICKS BLACK CURRANT SY750.
CAD DAIRY MILK MARBLE 173.
CAD OLD GOLD CHERRY RI180.
EVA SARDINES IN OLIVE 115.
EVA SARDINES WITH HOT 115.
EVA MACK FILLETS IN OL115.
EVA MACK VEG IN TOM SA115.
VEGETA CHICKEN STOCK CUG60.
VEGETA BEEF STOCK CUBESG60.
MONSTER ULTRA GOLD 500.
CAD STRAWBERRY BITES 124.
CAD PEPPERMINT BITES 124.
CDM CHOC MAKERS MINT C170.
CAPI TONIC LOW SUGAR 750.
ICE BREAK UHT ESP RECH500.
CADBURY ROSES 225,
JOHNNOS MAKE YOUR OWN 340.
RAID FLY/MOZZIE H/ALLE350.
MEDIX EUCALYPTUS SPRAY200.
MEDIX EUCALYPTUS OIL S$200.
NUTELLA & GO 48 .
CAD D/MILK CARAMELLO B124.
CAD DM TOP DECK BITES 114.
333 STUFFED OLIVES 500.
MONSTER ENERGY DRINK 500.
SAN SO GOOD ALMOND MILK 1.
MOUNT FRANKLIN LS PASSIOL.

CAD DAIRY MILK BOYSENB180.

RETL
SIZE

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS

RUM RETL GST NORM
QPU CDE WSL

00ML 8 B 37.34
00GM 15 B 60.48
00GM 15 B 60.48
00GM 12 A 18.79
00GM 12 A 18.79
00GM 12 A 25.74
00GM 12 A 25.74
00GM 15 A 19.40
00GM 15 A 19.40
00ML 24 B 53.94
00GM 14 B 35.13
00GM 14 B 35.13
00GM 16 B 64.52
00ML 12 B 28.52
00ML 6 B 14.47
00GM 6 B 38.45
00GM 12 A 66.69
00GM 6 B 23.86
00GM 6 B 33.09
00ML 4 B 16.64
00GM 24 B 43.28
00GM 14 B 35.13
00GM 14 B 35.17
00GM 6 A 18.28
00ML 24 B 53.94
00LT 12 A 31.41
25LT 12 B 35.21
00GM 15 B 60.48

FOR PROM REF Fort05:

FOODSERVICE DIRECT

NORM
RETL

6.

NN o o

N W W

a W w w

89

.89
.89
.19
.19
.09
.09
.05
.05
.50
.00
.00
.89
.10
.10
.49
.79
.19
.25
.19
.55
.00
.00
.65
.50
.75
.19
.89

CASE
DEAL

3.
16.
16.
12.

12.

17.
14.
17.

16.

00
50
50
00
00

.28
.28
.50
.50
.27
.64
.64
.60
.12
.00
.60
.00
.28
.80
.20
.56
.64
.64
.76

27
40
08
50

S

34

43.
43.

6.

6.
17.
17.
11.
11.
36.
31.
31.
46.
25.
12.
25.
61.
21.
31.
15.
26.
31.
31.
17.
36.
17.
18.
43.

PEC
WSL

.34
98
98
79
79
46
46
90
90
67
49
49
92
80
47
85
69
58
29
44
72
49
53
52
67
01
13
98

01FEB23
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
5.99 0.90
4.19 1.70
4.19 1.70
1.19 1.00
1.19 1.00
2.25 0.84
2.25 0.84
1.25 0.80
1.25 0.80
2.99 0.51
3.71  0.29
3.71  0.29
4.19 1.70
3.69 0.41
3.49 0.61
6.49 4.00
6.75 1.04
5.25 0.94
7.99 1.26
6.49 0.70
1.69 0.86
3.71  0.29
3.69 0.31
4.49 0.16
2.99 0.51
1.99 1.76
2.49 0.70
4.19 1.70

- 14FEB23

PAGE:

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

193674
194490
194503
196664
196728
196736
196752
196859
196947
200811
204492
204505
204521
206439
206797
210921
214914
217111
218843
218982
219168
220150
220935
223204
224063
225592
226931
227790

HAND QTY

9



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER

PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE

S

S

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS
Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION RETL
SIZE

SAN UP&GO BANANA 250ML 6.
W/KING POWER CLNR LEMON 1.
W/KING B/ROOM GEL LEM 750.
SAN UP&GO STRAWBERRY 2506.
JOHNNOS TOMATO CHUTNEY400.
JOHNNOS TOMATO RELISH 400.
JOHNNOS GREEN TOMATO P400.
JOHNNOS CHUTNEY WITH A400.
JOHNNOS WORCESTERSHIRE520.
JOHNNOS TOMATO SAUCE 520.
JOHNNOS SPICY BBQ SAUC520.
VIOLET CRUMBLE 50.
SAN UP&GO ENERGIZE CHOC 6.
CAD DREAM WHITE XMAS B170.
TWISTIES CHEESE TOASTIESO.
MONSTER ENERGY MANGO LOCA4.
SPRITE LEMON PLUS ZERO 10.
SPRITE LEMON PLUS 10.
SNICKERS BROWNIE 180.
MONSTER MANGO LOCO 500.
TWISTIES ZIGZAGS 65.
23RD STREET G&T 0% ALCOH4.
VIOLET CRUMBLE RASPBER130.
MT FRANKLIN M/W SPARKLINI.
OAK FLAVOURED MILK CHO500.
OAK FLAVOURED MILK STR500.

CAD TWIRL CARAMILK BIT110.
CAD TWIRL CARAMILK BIT110.

EDG CHICK PEAS 400.

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS

RUM RETL GST NORM
QPU CDE WSL

00PK 4 B 29.19
00LT 6 B 15.06
00ML 6 B 14.88
00PK 4 B 29.19
00GM 12 A 62.59
00GM 12 A 62.59
00GM 12 A 62.59
00GM 12 A 62.59
00GM 12 A 62.59
00GM 12 A 62.59
00GM 12 A 62.59
00GM 42 B 50.54
00PK 4 B 29.33
00GM 15 B 60.48
00GM 23 B 40.24
00PK 6 B 53.94
00PK 2 B 47.95
00PK 2 B 47.95
00GM 12 B 43.88
00ML 24 B 53.94
00GM 15 B 26.24
00PK 6 B 65.33
00GM 12 B 37.18
25LT 12 B 35.21
00ML 6 B 12.28
00ML 6 B 12.28
00GM 14 B 35.13
00GM 10 B 25.12
00GM 10 A 15.16

FOR PROM REF Fort05:

FOODSERVICE DIRECT

NORM
RETL

10.
4.
4.

10.

12.
16.
16.

16.

IS

w w w wu

75
55
15

75

.39
.39
.39
.39
.39
.39
.39
.00
.29
.89
.79

99

CASE
DEAL

11.
2.

11.

w W w W w w W

17.
11.

16.

15.

36.

36.

17.

10.
17.

60
40

.50

60

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

22
60
50

.83

64
69
69

.12

27

.15
.00

20
08

.80
.80

.64
.60

.30

SPEC
WSL

17.59
12.66
13.38
17.59
59.59
59.59
59.59
59.59
59.59
59.59
59.59
33.32
17.73
43.98
35.41
38.30
11.26
11.26
34.16
36.67
23.09
59.33
26.98
18.13
10.48
10.48

31.49
22.52

13.86

01FEB23
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
6.99 3.76
3.49 1.06
3.35 0.80
6.99 3.76
6.25 1.14
6.25 1.14
6.25 1.14
6.25 1.14
6.25 1.14
6.25 1.14
6.25 1.14
1.29 0.71
6.99 4.30
4.19 1.70
2.15 0.64
8.99 4.00
10.49 6.00
10.49 6.00
4.19 1.46
2.99 0.51
2.15 0.64
13.99 2.4¢6
3.75 1.40
2.49 0.70
2.79 0.30
2.79 0.30
3.71  0.29
3.71  0.29
1.99 0.16

- 14FEB23

PAGE: 10

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

228494
229235
229243
230092
233015
233496
233509
233517
233998
234472
234528
237593
246625
248452
249359
249594
251694
251846
252734
252881
256225
256655
256815
257981
259952
259960

262684
262684

262991

HAND QTY



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND. RETAILERS Store Prom. List (TIW) FOR PROM REF Fort05: 01lFEB23 - 14FEB23 PAGE: 11

BANNER : C-STORE PROMOTIONS Promotion buy period commences: ReferPOS FOODSERVICE DIRECT

PROM SPEC DESCRIPTION RETL RUM RETL GST NORM NORM CASE SPEC SPEC RETL STORE QTY ON ORDER
TYPE TYPE SIZE QPU CDE WSL RETL DEAL WSL RETL SAVE PROD HAND QTY
S Shelf Talker SAN UP&GO ENERGZE VANILL6.00PK 4 B 29.33 11.29 11.60 17.73 6.99 4.30 267602
S Shelf Talker SAN UP&GO ENERGZE COFFEE6.00PK 4 B 29.33 11.29 11.60 17.73 6.99 4.30 268082
S Shelf Talker COCA-COLA NO SUGAR 10.00PK 2 B 47.95 16.49 36.69 11.26 10.49 6.00 268162
S Shelf Talker SORBENT T/TISSUE HYPO 8.00PK 6 B 38.42 9.65 6.20 32.22 7.99 1.66 270190
S Shelf Talker CAD DM MORE NUTS SALT 165.00GM 11 B 44.35 5.89 12.10 32.25 4.19 1.70 2743%4
S Shelf Talker CAD CARAMILK BREAKWAY 180.00GM 13 B 52.42 5.89 14.30 38.12 4.19 1.70 274415
S Shelf Talker CAD DM MIXED NUTS 165.00GM 11 B 44.35 5.89 12.10 32.25 4.19 1.70 274466
s Shelf Talker CAD FAVOURITES DARK 352.00GM 9 B 84.88 15.39 29.70 55.18 8.99 6.40 274618
S Shelf Talker CAD OLD GOLD FRUIT & N165.00GM 11 B 44.35 5.89 12.10 32.25 4.19 1.70 274642
s Shelf Talker BATISTE DRY SHAMP NT H200.00ML 6 B 56.85 15.45 10.86 45.99 12.99 2.46 274933
S Shelf Talker KINDER CHOC MAXI T1 21.00GM 36 B 21.11 1.05 1.50 19.61 0.85 0.20 275768
S Shelf Talker MOCCONA CLSC DRK RST 200.00GM 6 A 100.56 21.79 36.00 64.56 13.99 7.80 277771
S Shelf Talker B&C BEEF BONE BROTH GR100.00GM 8 A 121.13 25.69 29.66 91.47 17.%99 7.70 27%985%57
s Shelf Talker B&C BEEF BONE BROTH GR100.00GM 8 A 121.13 25.69 29.66 91.47 17.99 7.70 279%9%945
S Shelf Talker B&C VEGAN BROTH MISO/M100.00GM 8 A 121.13 25.69 29.66 91.47 21.98 3.71 280022
S Shelf Talker BATISTE DRY SHAMPOO NT200.00ML 6 B 56.85 15.45 10.86 45.99 12.%99 2.4¢ 281711
S Shelf Talker BATISTE DRY SHAMPOO NT200.00ML 6 B 56.85 15.45 10.86 45.99 12.99 2.46 281893
S Shelf Talker SORBENT THK&LGE TISSUE 95.00'S 12 B 16.52 2.15 0.50 16.02 1.99 0.16 282183
S Shelf Talker PODRAVKA CHICKEN SPREA100.00GM 12 A 16.95 2.35 6.00 10.95 1.75 0.60 285587
S Shelf Talker MONSTER GREEN 500ML 4.00PK 6 B 53.94 12.99 15.64 38.30 8.99 4.00 286117
S Shelf Talker MONSTER ULTRA ZERO 500ML4.00PK 6 B 53.94 12.99 15.64 38.30 8.99 4.00 286168
S Shelf Talker VANILLA COCA COLA 2.00LT 8 B 38.11 5.19 14.80 23.31 3.99 1.20 288550
S Shelf Talker KRAFT CHEESE STICKS 240.00GM 12 A 59.60 6.89 9.60 50.00 5.99 0.90 291653
S Shelf Talker VIOLET CRUMBLE NUGGETS135.00GM 12 B 37.18 5.15 10.20 26.98 3.75 1.40 296657
S Shelf Talker MONSTER ULTRA 500.00ML 24 B 53.94 3.50 17.27 36.67 2.99 0.51 296681
S Shelf Talker KINDER HAPPY HIPPO T1 C21.00GM 28 B 18.49 1.05 3.05 15.44 0.85 0.20 302674
S Shelf Talker KINDER HAPPY HIPPO T1 H21.00GM 28 B 18.49 1.05 3.05 15.44 0.85 0.20 302690
S Shelf Talker CAD DM CREME EGG BLOCK180.00GM 15 B 60.48 5.89 16.50 43.98 4.19 1.70 310009



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER
PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf

S Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS
Promotion buy period commences:
DESCRIPTION RETL
SIZE

POWERADE FLO CAP KIWI 600.
CAD DM BREAKAWAY TABLE180.
CAD DM PASCALL CLINKER170.
POWERADE ZERO FLO STRW600.
MONSTER ULTRA FIESTA MAN4.
CAD OLD GOLD BREAKWAY 180.
MT FRANKLIN M/WTR NAT 1.
RITZ CRACKER BITES BBQ160.
SNICKERS SHAREPACK 180.

FRYS TURKISH DELIGHT B120.
FRYS TURKISH DELIGHT B120.

MT FRANKLIN M/WTR LEMON 1.
RITZ CRACKER BITES CHE160.
RITZ CRACKER BITES S0U160.
RITZ CRACKER BITES CLA1l60.
BARILLA PASTA NO 73 PES500.
IQON H/GLOW COLLAGEN BEA90.
COCA COLA NO SUGAR 2.
NUTELLA H/NUT CHOC SPR750.
CADBURY DAIRY MILK HAZ180.
CADBURY DAIRY MILK ROA180.
CADBURY DAIRY MILK FRU180.
CDM PACKED WITH CRUNCH180.

CADBURY DAIRY MILK DRE180.
CADBURY DAIRY MILK DRE180.

CADBURY DAIRY MILK TUR180.
CADBURY DAIRY MILK BLK180.
CADBURY DAIRY MILK SNA180.

CADBURY DAIRY MILK CAR180.

Store Prom.

RUM RETL GST

00ML
00GM
00GM
00ML
00PK
00GM
25LT
00GM
00GM

00GM
00GM

25LT
00GM
00GM
00GM
00GM
00GM
00LT
00GM
00GM
00GM
00GM
00GM

00GM
00GM

00GM
00GM
00GM

00GM

List (TIW)
ReferPOS

NORM
QPU CDE WSL
12 B 38.52
13 B 52.42
15 B 60.48
12 B 38.52
6 B 53.94
13 B 52.42
12 B 35.21
8 B 22.51
12 B 43.88
18 B 45.16
10 B 25.12
12 B 35.21
8 B 22.51
8 B 22.51
8 B 22.51
12 A 35.09
8 B 133.67
8 B 38.11
9 A 76.34
13 B 52.42
14 B 56.45
14 B 56.45
14 B 56.45
15 B 60.48
16 B 64.52
15 B 60.48
15 B 60.48
15 B 60.48
15 B 60.48

NORM

FOR PROM REF Fort05:

FOODSERVICE DIRECT

RETL

N w1 W

ul

.90
.89
.89
.90
.99
.89

3.19

30.

[
[@IENC)]

g o o o ;o o o g Ua

.39
.65

CASE

DEAL
11.
14.
16.
11.
15.
14.

17.

27.
14.
11.
14.
15.
15.
15.

16.
17.

16.
16.
16.
16.

47
30
50
47
64
30
08

.80
.12

.68
.60

.08
.80
.80
.80
.80

28
80
18
30
40
40
40

50
60

50
50
50
50

SPEC

27.
38.
43.
27.
38.
38.
18.
13.
34.

40.
22.

18.
13.
13.
13.
30.
106.
23.
65.
38.
41 .
41 .
41 .

43.
46.

43.
43.
43.
43.

WSL

05
12
98
05
30
12
13
71
16

48
52

13
71
71
71
29
39
31
16
12
05
05
05

98
92

98
98
98
98

01FEB23
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
2.99 0.91
4.19 1.70
4.19 1.70
2.99 0.91
8.99 4.00
4.19 1.70
2.49 0.70
2.69 1.70
4.19 1.46
3.71  0.29
3.71  0.29
2.49 0.70
2.69 1.70
2.69 1.70
2.69 1.70
3.29 0.80
21.99 8.80
3.99 1.20
9.49 1.50
4.19 1.70
4.19 1.70
4.19 1.70
4.19 1.70
4.19 1.70
4.19 1.70
4.19 1.70
4.19 1.70
4.19 1.70
4.19 1.70

- 14FEB23

PAGE: 12

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

310682
310703
310711
310746
314069
315141
317454
317462
317470

317534
317534

317550
319652
319708
319740
325550
326641
328778
331184
347151
347178
347186
347207

347215
347215

347231
347258
347266
347282

HAND QTY



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND. RETAILERS Store Prom. List (TIW) FOR PROM REF Fort05: 0lFEB23 - 14FEB23 PAGE: 13

BANNER : C-STORE PROMOTIONS Promotion buy period commences: ReferPOS FOODSERVICE DIRECT

PROM SPEC DESCRIPTION RETL RUM RETL GST NORM NORM CASE SPEC SPEC RETL STORE QTY ON ORDER
TYPE TYPE SIZE QPU CDE WSL RETL DEAL WSL RETL SAVE PROD HAND QTY
S Shelf Talker CADBURY DAIRY MILK TOP180.00GM 15 B 60.48 5.89 16.50 43.98 4.19 1.70 347338
S Shelf Talker CADBURY DAIRY MILK PEP180.00GM 15 B 60.48 5.89 16.50 43.98 4.19 1.70 347354
S Shelf Talker CADBURY OLD GOLD ROAST180.00GM 14 B 56.45 5.89 15.40 41.05 4.19 1.70 347362
S Shelf Talker CADBURY OLD GOLD JAMAI180.00GM 15 B 60.48 5.89 16.50 43.98 4.19 1.70 347370
S Shelf Talker CDM MC JELLY POP CANDY190.00GM 16 B 64.52 5.89 17.60 46.92 4.19 1.70 347485
S Shelf Talker CADBURY OLD GOLD DARK 180.00GM 16 B 64.52 5.89 17.60 46.92 4.19 1.70 347610
S Shelf Talker SAN UP&GO VANILLA ICE 256.00PK 4 B 29.19 10.75 11.60 17.59 6.99 3.76 347688
s Shelf Talker CDM BUBBLY MILK 160.00GM 11 B 44.35 5.89 12.10 32.25 4.19 1.70 347725
S Shelf Talker CDM BUBBLY MINT 160.00GM 11 B 44.35 5.89 12.10 32.25 4.19 1.70 347733
s Shelf Talker SPRITE NO SUGAR 10.00PK 2 B 47.95 16.49 36.69 11.26 10.49 6.00 348146
S Shelf Talker CAD OLD GOLD PEPPERMIN180.00GM 15 B 60.48 5.89 16.50 43.98 4.19 1.70 348170
S Shelf Talker CAD DM TROP PINEAPPLE 180.00GM 15 B 60.48 5.89 16.50 43.98 4.19 1.70 348242
S Shelf Talker CADBURY FAVOURITES 373.00GM 9 B 84.88 15.39 29.70 55.18 8.99 6.40 351687
s Shelf Talker KIDDYLICIOUS CHEESY STR12.00GM 9 B 13.05 2.45 1.20 11.85 2.15 0.30 354722
S Shelf Talker BARILLA PASTA NO3 SPAG500.00GM 15 A 43.86 4.09 6.00 37.86 3.29 0.80 35%%979
S Shelf Talker BARILLA PASTA NO7 SPAG500.00GM 15 A 43.86 4.09 6.00 37.86 3.29 0.80 356074
S Shelf Talker BARILLA PASTA NO5 SPAG500.00GM 15 A 43.86 4.09 6.00 37.86 3.29 0.80 356234
S Shelf Talker KINDER BUENO T30 43.00GM 30 B 42.76 2.29 16.00 26.76 1.25 1.04 362941
S Shelf Talker OZKLEEN MOULD POWER TR500.00ML 4 B 16.67 7.59 1.60 15.07 6.99 0.60 364226
S Shelf Talker VIOLET CRUMBLE BITES 180.00GM 12 B 37.18 5.15 10.20 26.98 3.75 1.40 367056
S Shelf Talker V/CRUMBLE CARAMEL BITE170.00GM 12 B 37.18 5.15 10.20 26.98 3.75 1.40 367339
S Shelf Talker BARILLA PASTA NO 65 FA500.00GM 12 A 35.09 4.09 4.80 30.29 3.29 0.80 367910
S Shelf Talker BARILLA P/SCE BASILCO 400.00GM 6 A 23.22 5.55 3.60 19.62 4.49 1.06 368008
S Shelf Talker BARILLA P/SCE ARABIATA400.00GM 6 A 23.22 5.55 3.60 19.62 4.49 1.06 368024
S Shelf Talker BARILLA PASTA NO89 RIG500.00GM 10 A 29.24 4.09 4.00 25.24 3.29 0.80 368032
S Shelf Talker BARILLA PASTA NO98 FUS500.00GM 12 A 35.09 4.09 4.80 30.29 3.29 0.80 368040
S Shelf Talker ROCHER GIFT BOX T16 200.00GM 5 B 48.42 14.79 15.20 33.22 9.99 4.80 3727010
S Shelf Talker NUTELLA B READY 6.00PK 16 B 54.17 5.15 8.00 46.17 4.25 0.90 376534



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER
PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS
Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION RETL
SIZE

CAD SCORCHED ALMOND 120.
CAD SCORCHED ALMOND 120.

SPRITE NO SUGAR 2.
SORBENT THK LGE HYPO F/95.
SORBENT THK LGE MENT F/90.
MOCCONA MOCHA KENYA ST200.
MOCCONA FRENCH STYLE F200.
MOCCONA ESPRESSO STYLE200.
COCA COLA NO SUGAR CF 10.
CAD CARAMILK MARBLE 173.
BARILLA P/SCE NAPOLETA400.
MONSTER ULTRA ROSA CAN500.
MONSTER ULTRA ROSA 500ML4.
CAD CARAMILK TOPDECK 175.
BATISTE DIVINE DARK 200.
BATISTE DRY SHAMPOO BA200.

CAD DREAM WITH OREO 170.

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS

RUM RETL GST NORM
QPU CDE WSL

00GM 10 B 25.12
00GM 18 B 45.16
00LT 8 B 38.11
00'Ss 12 B 16.52
00'Ss 12 B 22.76
00GM 6 A 100.56
00GM 6 A 100.56
00GM 6 A 100.56
00PK 2 B 47.95
00GM 15 B 60.48
00GM 6 A 23.22
00ML 24 B 53.94
00PK 6 B 53.94
00GM 15 B 60.48
00ML 6 B 49.88
00ML 6 B 33.92
00GM 15 B 60.48

NORM

FOR PROM REF Fort05:

FOODSERVICE DIRECT

RETL

21.
21.
21.

16.

15.

12.

.00
.00

.19
.15
.09

79
79
79
49

.89
.55
.50
.99
.89

45

35

.89

CASE
DEAL

36.
36.
36.
36.
16.

17.
15.
16.
10.

16.

.60
.68

.80
.50
.04

00
00
00
69
50

.60

27
64
50
86

.68

50

S

22.
40.

23.
16.
18.
64.
64.
64.
11.
43.
19.
36.
38.
43.
39.
25.
43.

PEC
WSL

52
48
31
02
72
56
56
56
26
98
62
67
30
98
02
24
98

01FEB23
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
3.71  0.29
3.71  0.29
3.99 1.20
1.99 0.16
2.49 0.60
13.99 7.80
13.99 7.80
13.99 7.80
10.49 6.00
4.19 1.70
4.49 1.06
2.99 0.51
8.99 4.00
4.19 1.70
11.99 3.4¢6
7.99 4.36
4.19 1.70

- 14FEB23

PAGE: 14

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

376868
376868
377772
382635
382678
383902
383937
384040
385430
386839
387030
387815
387823
389976
398098
399197
602319

HAND QTY



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND. RETAILERS Store Prom. List (TIW) FOR PROM REF Fort05: 01lFEB23 - 14FEB23 PAGE: 15

BANNER : C-STORE PROMOTIONS Promotion buy period commences: ReferPOS FOODSERVICE DIRECT

PROM SPEC DESCRIPTION RETL RUM RETL GST NORM NORM CASE SPEC SPEC RETL STORE QTY ON ORDER
TYPE TYPE SIZE QPU CDE WSL RETL DEAL WSL RETL SAVE PROD HAND QTY
s Shelf Talker JCS CASHEWS SALTED 500.00GM 18 B 176.00 15.49 14.00 162.00 14.49 1.00 410288
s Shelf Talker JCS CASHEWS UNSALTED 500.00GM 18 B 176.00 15.49 14.00 162.00 14.49 1.00 4102%9%
s Shelf Talker JCS ALMONDS NAT AUSTRAS500.00GM 18 A 148.70 11.99 16.50 132.20 9.49 2.50 412056
s Shelf Talker ING DRUMSTICKS 1.00RW 1 A 4.80 6.59 0.70 4.10 4.99 1.60 416719
s Shelf Talker JCS CORN CHIPS NATURAL500.00GM 6 B 28.89 7.59 3.10 25.79 6.49 1.10 4985%0
s Shelf Talker JCS SUPER TASTY CRANBE500.00GM 18 A 108.00 8.69 9.00 99.00 7.49 1.20 501403
S Shelf Talker NAT MEAT PIES 2.00PK 1 B 5.72 8.79 0.40 5.32 6.49 2.30 503521
S Shelf Talker NAT PASTIES 2.00PK 1 B 5.72 8.79 0.40 5.32 6.49 2.30 503548
S Shelf Talker JCS PEANUTS UNSALTED 500.00GM 18 B 65.78 5.89 5.00 60.78 4.99 0.90 525560
S Shelf Talker JCS ALMONDS NATURAL US500.00GM 18 A 148.70 11.99 16.50 132.20 9.49 2.50 5690120
S Shelf Talker C/NB MASTER LOWER CARB680.00GM 1 A 3.29 4.39 0.44 2.85 3.69 0.70 620293
S Shelf Talker JCS SESH SNACKS CAMPFI130.00GM 10 B 30.00 4.99 3.00 27.00 3.99 1.00 646987
S Shelf Talker JCS SESH SNACKS DROVER130.00GM 10 B 30.00 4.99 3.00 27.00 3.99 1.00 646995
S Shelf Talker JCS SESH SNACKS NIPPER130.00GM 10 B 30.00 4.99 3.00 27.00 3.99 1.00 647007
S Shelf Talker JCS SESH SNACKS EASY R130.00GM 10 B 30.00 4.99 3.00 27.00 3.99 1.00 647031
S Shelf Talker JCS SESH SNACKS SALTIE115.00GM 10 B 30.00 4.99 3.00 27.00 3.99 1.00 647066
S Shelf Talker JCS SESH SNACKS DESERT130.00GM 10 B 30.00 4.99 3.00 27.00 3.99 1.00 647090
S Shelf Talker A/GROVE FULL CREAM MILK 3.00LT 1 A 5.35 6.69 0.30 5.05 6.29 0.40 664894
S Shelf Talker A/GROVE FARM LIGHT MILK 3.00LT 1 A 5.70 7.15 0.30 5.40 6.79 0.36 664915
S Shelf Talker JCS POP FICTION P/CORN 80.00GM 12 B 21.93 2.99 3.34 18.59 2.49 0.50 676297
S Shelf Talker JCS POP FICTION P/CORN100.00GM 12 B 21.93 2.99 3.34 18.59 2.49 0.50 676369
S Shelf Talker JCS POP FICTION P/CORN100.00GM 12 B 21.93 2.99 3.34 18.59 2.49 0.50 6764124
S Shelf Talker JCS POP FICTION P/CORN120.00GM 12 B 21.93 2.99 3.34 18.59 2.49 0.50 676537
S Shelf Talker PAND BEEF SAUSAGES THI680.00GM 20 A 131.00 9.25 6.00 125.00 7.99 1.26 734274
S Shelf Talker PAND PORK SAUSAGES THI680.00GM 20 A 131.00 9.25 6.00 125.00 7.99 1.26 734370
S Shelf Talker C/NB MASTER 9 GRN S/WI680.00GM 1 A 3.29 4.39 0.44 2.85 3.69 0.70 740164
S Shelf Talker C/NB MASTER 9 GRAIN T0O680.00GM 1 A 3.29 4.39 0.44 2.85 3.9 0.70 740172
S Shelf Talker JCS DELICIOUS ENERGY M500.00GM 18 A 141.02 11.49 11.00 130.02 9.99 1.50 747040



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER

PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE

S

S

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS

Promotion

DESCRIPTION

JCS PEANUTS

C/NB
C/NB
C/NB
C/NB

C/NB

MASTER

MASTER

MASTER

MASTER

MASTER

FOODSERVICE DIRECT

NORM
RETL

5.
4.

4.

Store Prom. List (TIW)

buy period commences: ReferPOS

RETL RUM RETL GST NORM

SIZE QPU CDE WSL
SALTED 500.00GM 18 B 65.78
M/GRAIN SA700.00GM 1 A 3.29
LOAF WHITE700.00GM 1 A 3.29
LOAF TOAST700.00GM 1 A 3.29
W/MEAL SAN700.00GM 1 A 3.29
W/MEAL TOA700.00GM 1 A 3.29
Kok X ok kK END OF STORE PROM. LIST

NUMBER OF PAGES PRINTED

(TIW)

NUMBER OF RECORDS RETRIEVED:

89
39
39

.39
.39
.39

*

16
412

CASE
DEAL

5.
0.

00
44

.44
.44
.44

.44

SPEC

60.
2.

WSL

78
85

.85
.85
.85
.85

FOR PROM REF Fort05:

01FEB23
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
4.99 0.90
3.69 0.70
3.69 0.70
3.69 0.70
3.69 0.70
3.69 0.70

- 14FEB23
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STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

779448
932588
972467
972600
972619
972790

HAND QTY



